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Pattern Name: Stitch surf afavinha

Designed By: Dinha Ponto cruz
Company: Cibele
Copyright: largura e altura em pontos:
Fabric: Aida 14, White
394w X 60h Stitches
Size: 14 Count, 71.48w X 10.89h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

ki 2 Anchor 01 branco

=1 s Anchor 31 Blush LT

m 2 Anchor 40 Carmine Rose LT
= A 2 Anchor 63 Magenta DK
jimi 2] 2 Anchor 134 Cobalt Blue VY DK
il @] 2 Anchor 149 Delft Blue Med DK
[ ] %] 2 Anchor 227 Emerald Med
[ ] @] 2 Anchor 245 Grass Green DK
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Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor

226
304
307
310
326
352
403
410
433
ad3
905
970
1089
1090
192
1094

Parrot Green Med
Citrus DK

Topaz Med

Topaz VY DK
Apricot DK

Bark DK

Black

Electric Blue DK
Ice Blue

Amethyst DK

Tawny DK
Wineberry Med DK
Electric Blue Med
Electric Blue LT
oea Green VY LT
Beauty Rose VY LT



